
Exemplary State Discussion
27-Mar-14

Last Name First Name Organization

Wong Darryll Hawaii National Guard

Kaneshiro Ken UH

Henly-Shepard Sarah Disaster Resilience

Tottori Paul BSA Troop 33

Wolfe Jesse NDPTC

Ka'ana'ana Kalani Alele

Leone Tim Aloha Counsil Boyscouts Troop 33

Daniels Michael Pacific Forum

Guptill Cathe American Red Cross

Lagunero Jimmy UH Emergency MGR

Nakano Gregg NDPTC

Franco Robert Kapiolani CC

Chiu Imes CFE

Martin Douglas Development International

Davidson Jennifer NDPTC

Hackler Jeffery Iolani

Oshita Spencer Iolani

Pang David Iolani

Luke Korry Iolani
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Title Telephone Email

Major General

CCRT Director 956-6739 kykanesh@hawaii.edu

L.L.C Director 512-431-9706 S.henly.Shepard@gmail.com

Scout Master 864-8253 paul@hpcfoods.com

Program Manager 202-684-1913 wolfeja@hawaii.edu

President 351-0943 kalanikaanaana@gmail.com

Asst. Scoutmaster 734-7505 Office, 223-2350 cell tla@hawaii.rr.com

Teacher/trainer 808-927-6223 Mikedaniels98@gmail.com

Manager Community resilience 808-739-8112 Cathe.guptill2@redcross.org

Civil Defense Coordinator 590-5390 Lagunero@hawaii.edu

Program Manager 956-0607 gnakano@hawaii.edu

Professor, Director OFIE 734-9514 bfranco@hawaii.edu

Chief of Applied Research 462-3334,  472-0440 imes.chiu@gmail.com

CEO 888-359-1330 douglas.martin@devintl.org

Granduate Assistant 808-284-9947 jend@hawaii.edu

History Teacher 949-5355 jeffhack@iolani.org

Student

Student

Student
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